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Campeonato Nacional de Infantis PL
Loulé, 14- - 16-7-2017

Prova 1 Masc., 1500m Livres Infantis
14-07-2017 - 16:00 Resultados
Rec Nac Absoluto 15:15.12 PINA Guilherme Filipe SCP Coimbra 30-03-2017
Rec Nac Inf B 17:21.58 OLIVEIRA Pedro Fontoura CFB Restelo 27-07-2003
Rec Nac Inf A 16:43.48 OLIVEIRA Pedro Fontoura CFB Rio Maior 19-06-2004
Pontos: FINA 2017

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts FINA Pts

Infantis B

1. SANTOS Gabriel Moreira 04 Famalicao 17:39.68 +0,77 555 -
50m: 31.28 31.28 450m: 5:12.86 35.65 850m: 9:57.20 36.21 1250m: 14:44.33 36.28

100m: 1:05.85 34.57 500m: 5:47.97 35.11 900m: 10:32.53 35.33 1300m: 15:19.22 34.89
150m: 1:41.65 35.80 550m: 6:24.07 36.10 950m: 11:08.49 35.96 1350m: 15:55.36 36.14
200m: 2:17.04 35.39 600m: 6:59.42 35.35 1000m: 11:43.96 35.47 1400m: 16:30.49 35.13
250m: 2:52.37 35.33 650m: 7:34.84 35.42 1050m: 12:20.32 36.36 1450m: 17:06.68 36.19
300m: 3:27.16 34.79 700m: 8:10.02 35.18 1100m: 12:55.91 35.59 1500m: 17:39.68 33.00
350m: 4:02.57 35.41 750m: 8:46.00 35.98 1150m: 13:32.28 36.37
400m: 4:37.21 34.64 800m: 9:20.99 34.99 1200m: 14:08.05 35.77

2. CLARA Vitor Belo 04 Ba/Bomcar 18:40.94 469 -
50m: 32.23 32.23 450m: 5:31.72 38.50 850m: 10:34.56 38.20 1250m: 15:36.82 37.58

100m: 1:08.79 36.56 500m: 6:09.37 37.65 900m: 11:12.80 38.24 1300m: 16:14.75 37.93
150m: 1:46.31 37.52 550m: 6:47.48 38.11 950m: 11:50.92 38.12 1350m: 16:52.40 37.65
200m: 2:23.33 37.02 600m: 7:25.40 37.92 1000m: 12:28.57 37.65 1400m: 17:29.60 37.20
250m: 3:00.72 37.39 650m: 8:03.58 38.18 1050m: 13:05.99 37.42 1450m: 18:06.68 37.08
300m: 3:38.22 37.50 700m: 8:41.34 37.76 1100m: 13:43.81 37.82 1500m: 18:40.94 34.26
350m: 4:15.37 37.15 750m: 9:19.01 37.67 1150m: 14:21.26 37.45
400m: 4:53.22 37.85 800m: 9:56.36 37.35 1200m: 14:59.24 37.98

3. BARBOSA Pedro Xavier 04 Desportiva de Viana 18:48.82 459 -
50m: 31.99 31.99 450m: 5:33.05 38.32 850m: 10:37.25 38.20 1250m: 15:41.29 38.33

100m: 1:08.21 36.22 500m: 6:10.97 37.92 900m: 11:15.13 37.88 1300m: 16:19.20 37.91
150m: 1:45.60 37.39 550m: 6:49.08 38.11 950m: 11:53.01 37.88 1350m: 16:57.64 38.44
200m: 2:23.85 38.25 600m: 7:26.77 37.69 1000m: 12:30.77 37.76 1400m: 17:35.69 38.05
250m: 3:01.33 37.48 650m: 8:05.10 38.33 1050m: 13:08.79 38.02 1450m: 18:13.52 37.83
300m: 3:38.76 37.43 700m: 8:43.02 37.92 1100m: 13:46.70 37.91 1500m: 18:48.82 35.30
350m: 4:16.64 37.88 750m: 9:21.30 38.28 1150m: 14:24.96 38.26
400m: 4:54.73 38.09 800m: 9:59.05 37.75 1200m: 15:02.96 38.00

4. NASCIMENTO Angelo Miranda 04 Natacao Olhao 18:56.95 449 -
50m: 33.22 33.22 450m: 5:36.19 39.02 850m: 10:44.16 38.78 1300m: 16:29.19 1:16.90

100m: 1:09.68 36.46 500m: 6:14.28 38.09 900m: 11:22.47 38.31 1350m: 17:06.60 37.41
150m: 1:47.68 38.00 550m: 6:52.35 38.07 950m: 12:01.63 39.16 1400m: 17:44.63 38.03
200m: 2:24.95 37.27 600m: 7:31.14 38.79 1000m: 12:39.27 37.64 1450m: 18:22.24 37.61
250m: 3:03.37 38.42 650m: 8:09.75 38.61 1050m: 13:17.55 38.28 1500m: 18:56.95 34.71
300m: 3:41.54 38.17 700m: 8:48.18 38.43 1100m: 13:55.48 37.93
350m: 4:19.38 37.84 750m: 9:27.00 38.82 1150m: 14:34.21 38.73
400m: 4:57.17 37.79 800m: 10:05.38 38.38 1200m: 15:12.29 38.08

5. MARQUES Gustavo Pires 04 Fundacao Beatriz Santos 18:59.90 446 -
50m: 33.35 33.35 450m: 5:35.59 38.77 850m: 10:39.55 38.39 1250m: 15:49.31 39.31

100m: 1:09.85 36.50 500m: 6:13.44 37.85 900m: 11:17.44 37.89 1300m: 16:27.93 38.62
150m: 1:47.72 37.87 550m: 6:51.67 38.23 950m: 11:56.06 38.62 1350m: 17:06.25 38.32
200m: 2:25.39 37.67 600m: 7:28.95 37.28 1000m: 12:34.90 38.84 1400m: 17:44.65 38.40
250m: 3:03.45 38.06 650m: 8:06.96 38.01 1050m: 13:13.60 38.70 1450m: 18:22.98 38.33
300m: 3:40.91 37.46 700m: 8:44.73 37.77 1100m: 13:52.47 38.87 1500m: 18:59.90 36.92
350m: 4:19.36 38.45 750m: 9:23.21 38.48 1150m: 14:31.29 38.82
400m: 4:56.82 37.46 800m: 10:01.16 37.95 1200m: 15:10.00 38.71
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6. FRASQUILHO Afonso Figueiredo 04 Sporting 19:07.20 437 -
50m: 32.35 32.35 450m: 5:37.30 38.74 850m: 10:45.60 38.14 1250m: 15:54.87 39.33

100m: 1:09.66 37.31 500m: 6:15.46 38.16 900m: 11:23.71 38.11 1300m: 16:33.98 39.11
150m: 1:47.63 37.97 550m: 6:54.39 38.93 950m: 12:02.14 38.43 1350m: 17:13.30 39.32
200m: 2:25.38 37.75 600m: 7:32.82 38.43 1000m: 12:40.69 38.55 1400m: 17:52.12 38.82
250m: 3:04.18 38.80 650m: 8:11.81 38.99 1050m: 13:20.01 39.32 1450m: 18:30.66 38.54
300m: 3:42.18 38.00 700m: 8:50.13 38.32 1100m: 13:58.01 38.00 1500m: 19:07.20 36.54
350m: 4:20.27 38.09 750m: 9:28.92 38.79 1150m: 14:36.63 38.62
400m: 4:58.56 38.29 800m: 10:07.46 38.54 1200m: 15:15.54 38.91

7. BARAONA Andre Azevedo 04 Natacao do Montijo 19:15.45 428 -
50m: 32.91 32.91 450m: 5:37.43 38.53 850m: 10:48.80 39.07 1250m: 16:01.66 39.16

100m: 1:10.14 37.23 500m: 6:16.34 38.91 900m: 11:28.04 39.24 1300m: 16:41.03 39.37
150m: 1:48.18 38.04 550m: 6:55.20 38.86 950m: 12:07.42 39.38 1350m: 17:20.45 39.42
200m: 2:25.80 37.62 600m: 7:33.76 38.56 1000m: 12:46.21 38.79 1400m: 17:59.33 38.88
250m: 3:03.98 38.18 650m: 8:13.00 39.24 1050m: 13:25.15 38.94 1450m: 18:38.31 38.98
300m: 3:42.06 38.08 700m: 8:51.71 38.71 1100m: 14:04.35 39.20 1500m: 19:15.45 37.14
350m: 4:20.34 38.28 750m: 9:30.29 38.58 1150m: 14:43.14 38.79
400m: 4:58.90 38.56 800m: 10:09.73 39.44 1200m: 15:22.50 39.36

8. SILVA Gustavo Carvalho 04 Academia dos Acores 19:24.13 +0,89 418 -
50m: 32.76 32.76 450m: 5:38.47 39.20 850m: 10:53.58 39.60 1250m: 16:12.17 39.89

100m: 1:09.12 36.36 500m: 6:17.64 39.17 900m: 11:33.57 39.99 1300m: 16:52.42 40.25
150m: 1:46.58 37.46 550m: 6:56.85 39.21 950m: 12:13.43 39.86 1350m: 17:31.45 39.03
200m: 2:24.45 37.87 600m: 7:35.96 39.11 1000m: 12:53.33 39.90 1400m: 18:09.98 38.53
250m: 3:02.73 38.28 650m: 8:15.28 39.32 1050m: 13:33.21 39.88 1450m: 18:47.59 37.61
300m: 3:41.35 38.62 700m: 8:55.07 39.79 1100m: 14:12.62 39.41 1500m: 19:24.13 36.54
350m: 4:20.45 39.10 750m: 9:34.54 39.47 1150m: 14:52.90 40.28
400m: 4:59.27 38.82 800m: 10:13.98 39.44 1200m: 15:32.28 39.38

9. MIL-HOMENS Nuno Fontes 04 Sporting 19:31.82 410 -
50m: 34.76 34.76 450m: 5:46.88 39.37 850m: 11:00.61 39.03 1250m: 16:17.38 40.30

100m: 1:12.91 38.15 500m: 6:26.13 39.25 900m: 11:39.99 39.38 1300m: 16:56.77 39.39
150m: 1:51.75 38.84 550m: 7:05.55 39.42 950m: 12:19.63 39.64 1350m: 17:36.64 39.87
200m: 2:30.47 38.72 600m: 7:45.19 39.64 1000m: 12:58.91 39.28 1400m: 18:16.03 39.39
250m: 3:10.26 39.79 650m: 8:24.16 38.97 1050m: 13:38.36 39.45 1450m: 18:55.01 38.98
300m: 3:49.55 39.29 700m: 9:03.35 39.19 1100m: 14:17.36 39.00 1500m: 19:31.82 36.81
350m: 4:28.93 39.38 750m: 9:42.69 39.34 1150m: 14:57.76 40.40
400m: 5:07.51 38.58 800m: 10:21.58 38.89 1200m: 15:37.08 39.32

10. GAGO Tiago Charrua 04 Rio Maior 19:44.49 397 -
50m: 33.54 33.54 450m: 5:38.62 39.14 850m: 10:59.78 40.10 1250m: 16:23.37 40.75

100m: 1:10.74 37.20 500m: 6:18.81 40.19 900m: 11:39.63 39.85 1300m: 17:04.22 40.85
150m: 1:47.71 36.97 550m: 6:58.12 39.31 950m: 12:20.43 40.80 1350m: 17:44.52 40.30
200m: 2:25.10 37.39 600m: 7:38.91 40.79 1000m: 12:59.85 39.42 1400m: 18:25.47 40.95
250m: 3:03.08 37.98 650m: 8:19.32 40.41 1050m: 13:40.71 40.86 1450m: 19:05.65 40.18
300m: 3:41.58 38.50 700m: 9:00.48 41.16 1100m: 14:21.67 40.96 1500m: 19:44.49 38.84
350m: 4:20.84 39.26 750m: 9:39.51 39.03 1150m: 15:01.77 40.10
400m: 4:59.48 38.64 800m: 10:19.68 40.17 1200m: 15:42.62 40.85
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1. MACHADO Martim Miranda 03 Nautico /Urgicentro-Sanfil 17:31.85 +0,76 567 -
50m: 30.81 30.81 450m: 5:07.86 34.93 850m: 9:52.05 36.10 1250m: 14:37.22 35.68

100m: 1:04.79 33.98 500m: 5:43.07 35.21 900m: 10:27.62 35.57 1300m: 15:12.65 35.43
150m: 1:38.82 34.03 550m: 6:18.19 35.12 950m: 11:03.51 35.89 1350m: 15:48.37 35.72
200m: 2:13.44 34.62 600m: 6:53.73 35.54 1000m: 11:39.13 35.62 1400m: 16:24.29 35.92
250m: 2:47.89 34.45 650m: 7:29.50 35.77 1050m: 12:14.70 35.57 1450m: 16:59.48 35.19
300m: 3:22.76 34.87 700m: 8:04.78 35.28 1100m: 12:50.18 35.48 1500m: 17:31.85 32.37
350m: 3:57.86 35.10 750m: 8:40.40 35.62 1150m: 13:25.90 35.72
400m: 4:32.93 35.07 800m: 9:15.95 35.55 1200m: 14:01.54 35.64

2. SOUSA Diogo Nunes 03 Famalicao 17:41.36 +0,76 552 -
50m: 30.52 30.52 450m: 5:07.56 35.03 850m: 9:52.65 35.85 1250m: 14:40.36 36.69

100m: 1:03.74 33.22 500m: 5:42.95 35.39 900m: 10:28.18 35.53 1300m: 15:17.06 36.70
150m: 1:38.22 34.48 550m: 6:18.09 35.14 950m: 11:04.19 36.01 1350m: 15:53.53 36.47
200m: 2:12.49 34.27 600m: 6:53.61 35.52 1000m: 11:39.70 35.51 1400m: 16:29.48 35.95
250m: 2:47.64 35.15 650m: 7:29.62 36.01 1050m: 12:15.78 36.08 1450m: 17:06.35 36.87
300m: 3:22.50 34.86 700m: 8:05.06 35.44 1100m: 12:51.64 35.86 1500m: 17:41.36 35.01
350m: 3:57.53 35.03 750m: 8:40.88 35.82 1150m: 13:27.59 35.95
400m: 4:32.53 35.00 800m: 9:16.80 35.92 1200m: 14:03.67 36.08

3. OLIVEIRA Vitor Teixeira 03 Columbofila Cantanhedense 17:46.07 +0,79 545 -
50m: 31.80 31.80 450m: 5:14.28 35.77 850m: 10:00.95 35.84 1250m: 14:46.01 36.42

100m: 1:06.65 34.85 500m: 5:49.90 35.62 900m: 10:36.30 35.35 1300m: 15:22.17 36.16
150m: 1:41.48 34.83 550m: 6:26.04 36.14 950m: 11:12.18 35.88 1350m: 15:58.52 36.35
200m: 2:16.73 35.25 600m: 7:01.98 35.94 1000m: 11:47.14 34.96 1400m: 16:34.52 36.00
250m: 2:52.11 35.38 650m: 7:37.89 35.91 1050m: 12:22.62 35.48 1450m: 17:11.06 36.54
300m: 3:27.25 35.14 700m: 8:13.69 35.80 1100m: 12:57.76 35.14 1500m: 17:46.07 35.01
350m: 4:03.07 35.82 750m: 8:49.82 36.13 1150m: 13:33.98 36.22
400m: 4:38.51 35.44 800m: 9:25.11 35.29 1200m: 14:09.59 35.61

4. MARQUES Andre Costa 03 Famalicao 17:48.91 +0,74 541 -
50m: 31.02 31.02 450m: 5:11.49 35.91 850m: 9:59.74 36.59 1250m: 14:50.05 36.59

100m: 1:04.46 33.44 500m: 5:47.06 35.57 900m: 10:35.23 35.49 1300m: 15:26.29 36.24
150m: 1:39.05 34.59 550m: 6:22.97 35.91 950m: 11:11.56 36.33 1350m: 16:02.93 36.64
200m: 2:13.92 34.87 600m: 6:58.70 35.73 1000m: 11:47.52 35.96 1400m: 16:39.10 36.17
250m: 2:49.12 35.20 650m: 7:35.24 36.54 1050m: 12:24.49 36.97 1450m: 17:15.03 35.93
300m: 3:24.08 34.96 700m: 8:11.16 35.92 1100m: 13:00.41 35.92 1500m: 17:48.91 33.88
350m: 4:00.10 36.02 750m: 8:47.38 36.22 1150m: 13:37.07 36.66
400m: 4:35.58 35.48 800m: 9:23.15 35.77 1200m: 14:13.46 36.39

5. FARDILHA Manuel Cruz 03 Galitos / Bresimar 18:11.88 +0,85 507 -
50m: 31.71 31.71 450m: 5:18.93 36.14 850m: 10:12.67 37.04 1250m: 15:08.91 37.29

100m: 1:06.70 34.99 500m: 5:55.50 36.57 900m: 10:49.99 37.32 1300m: 15:46.29 37.38
150m: 1:43.10 36.40 550m: 6:31.68 36.18 950m: 11:27.22 37.23 1350m: 16:23.50 37.21
200m: 2:18.58 35.48 600m: 7:08.43 36.75 1000m: 12:04.18 36.96 1400m: 16:59.87 36.37
250m: 2:54.58 36.00 650m: 7:44.93 36.50 1050m: 12:41.17 36.99 1450m: 17:36.24 36.37
300m: 3:30.46 35.88 700m: 8:21.55 36.62 1100m: 13:18.22 37.05 1500m: 18:11.88 35.64
350m: 4:06.34 35.88 750m: 8:58.79 37.24 1150m: 13:54.75 36.53
400m: 4:42.79 36.45 800m: 9:35.63 36.84 1200m: 14:31.62 36.87
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6. FERNANDES Rui Afonso 03 Desportivo Nacional 18:13.03 +0,75 506 -
50m: 31.95 31.95 450m: 5:22.51 36.33 850m: 10:15.90 36.86 1250m: 15:10.70 37.02

100m: 1:07.36 35.41 500m: 5:59.21 36.70 900m: 10:52.67 36.77 1300m: 15:47.93 37.23
150m: 1:43.78 36.42 550m: 6:35.86 36.65 950m: 11:29.47 36.80 1350m: 16:24.85 36.92
200m: 2:20.37 36.59 600m: 7:12.28 36.42 1000m: 12:06.06 36.59 1400m: 17:01.68 36.83
250m: 2:56.52 36.15 650m: 7:49.03 36.75 1050m: 12:42.86 36.80 1450m: 17:37.90 36.22
300m: 3:33.06 36.54 700m: 8:25.56 36.53 1100m: 13:19.34 36.48 1500m: 18:13.03 35.13
350m: 4:09.44 36.38 750m: 9:02.51 36.95 1150m: 13:56.53 37.19
400m: 4:46.18 36.74 800m: 9:39.04 36.53 1200m: 14:33.68 37.15

7. DIAS Rodrigo Reis 03 Belenenses 18:22.09 +0,75 493 -
50m: 31.82 31.82 450m: 5:21.07 36.62 850m: 10:16.91 36.74 1250m: 15:15.04 37.57

100m: 1:07.25 35.43 500m: 5:58.25 37.18 900m: 10:54.47 37.56 1300m: 15:52.97 37.93
150m: 1:43.02 35.77 550m: 6:34.82 36.57 950m: 11:30.86 36.39 1350m: 16:30.48 37.51
200m: 2:19.23 36.21 600m: 7:11.80 36.98 1000m: 12:07.73 36.87 1400m: 17:08.42 37.94
250m: 2:55.20 35.97 650m: 7:48.38 36.58 1050m: 12:44.88 37.15 1450m: 17:45.75 37.33
300m: 3:31.58 36.38 700m: 8:25.79 37.41 1100m: 13:22.85 37.97 1500m: 18:22.09 36.34
350m: 4:07.67 36.09 750m: 9:02.87 37.08 1150m: 13:59.79 36.94
400m: 4:44.45 36.78 800m: 9:40.17 37.30 1200m: 14:37.47 37.68

8. COSTA Afonso Filipe 03 Naval da Nazare 18:23.69 +0,72 491 -
50m: 31.33 31.33 450m: 5:22.03 37.77 850m: 10:22.43 37.89 1250m: 15:21.48 37.25

100m: 1:05.64 34.31 500m: 5:58.81 36.78 900m: 10:59.99 37.56 1300m: 15:58.07 36.59
150m: 1:40.75 35.11 550m: 6:36.82 38.01 950m: 11:37.72 37.73 1350m: 16:35.59 37.52
200m: 2:16.60 35.85 600m: 7:13.80 36.98 1000m: 12:15.42 37.70 1400m: 17:13.10 37.51
250m: 2:53.30 36.70 650m: 7:51.81 38.01 1050m: 12:52.66 37.24 1450m: 17:49.86 36.76
300m: 3:30.18 36.88 700m: 8:29.44 37.63 1100m: 13:29.68 37.02 1500m: 18:23.69 33.83
350m: 4:07.46 37.28 750m: 9:06.77 37.33 1150m: 14:07.22 37.54
400m: 4:44.26 36.80 800m: 9:44.54 37.77 1200m: 14:44.23 37.01

9. ARAUJO Joao Guilherme 03 Natacao da Maia 18:28.91 +1,00 484 -
50m: 31.82 31.82 450m: 5:24.93 37.23 850m: 10:24.98 38.09 1250m: 15:24.50 37.32

100m: 1:06.97 35.15 500m: 6:02.09 37.16 900m: 11:02.34 37.36 1300m: 16:01.68 37.18
150m: 1:43.40 36.43 550m: 6:39.29 37.20 950m: 11:39.51 37.17 1350m: 16:39.14 37.46
200m: 2:19.71 36.31 600m: 7:16.99 37.70 1000m: 12:17.50 37.99 1400m: 17:16.69 37.55
250m: 2:56.85 37.14 650m: 7:54.94 37.95 1050m: 12:54.71 37.21 1450m: 17:53.23 36.54
300m: 3:33.68 36.83 700m: 8:32.01 37.07 1100m: 13:32.33 37.62 1500m: 18:28.91 35.68
350m: 4:10.75 37.07 750m: 9:09.88 37.87 1150m: 14:09.74 37.41
400m: 4:47.70 36.95 800m: 9:46.89 37.01 1200m: 14:47.18 37.44

10. FERREIRA Joao Carlos 03 Porto 18:46.50 +0,76 462 -
50m: 31.10 31.10 450m: 5:30.83 37.87 850m: 10:36.49 38.15 1250m: 15:39.47 37.97

100m: 1:06.60 35.50 500m: 6:08.95 38.12 900m: 11:15.19 38.70 1300m: 16:17.61 38.14
150m: 1:43.76 37.16 550m: 6:47.38 38.43 950m: 11:53.43 38.24 1350m: 16:55.52 37.91
200m: 2:21.10 37.34 600m: 7:25.35 37.97 1000m: 12:30.00 36.57 1400m: 17:33.62 38.10
250m: 2:58.84 37.74 650m: 8:03.30 37.95 1050m: 13:07.76 37.76 1450m: 18:10.37 36.75
300m: 3:36.73 37.89 700m: 8:41.39 38.09 1100m: 13:45.48 37.72 1500m: 18:46.50 36.13
350m: 4:14.59 37.86 750m: 9:20.18 38.79 1150m: 14:23.19 37.71
400m: 4:52.96 38.37 800m: 9:58.34 38.16 1200m: 15:01.50 38.31
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11. AFONSO Francisco Lopes 03 Ginasio de Vila Real 18:50.04 +0,92 457 -
50m: 32.40 32.40 450m: 5:32.32 38.05 850m: 10:37.24 38.65 1250m: 15:44.45 38.29

100m: 1:08.26 35.86 500m: 6:10.04 37.72 900m: 11:15.50 38.26 1300m: 16:22.28 37.83
150m: 1:45.99 37.73 550m: 6:48.22 38.18 950m: 11:54.17 38.67 1350m: 16:59.76 37.48
200m: 2:23.40 37.41 600m: 7:26.08 37.86 1000m: 12:32.40 38.23 1400m: 17:36.78 37.02
250m: 3:01.48 38.08 650m: 8:03.92 37.84 1050m: 13:11.27 38.87 1450m: 18:14.30 37.52
300m: 3:38.94 37.46 700m: 8:42.02 38.10 1100m: 13:49.94 38.67 1500m: 18:50.04 35.74
350m: 4:16.89 37.95 750m: 9:20.56 38.54 1150m: 14:28.15 38.21
400m: 4:54.27 37.38 800m: 9:58.59 38.03 1200m: 15:06.16 38.01

12. CRUZ Pedro Pereira 03 Natacao Olhao 18:51.68 +0,99 455 -
50m: 33.11 33.11 450m: 5:29.82 37.76 850m: 10:34.04 38.06 1250m: 15:43.05 38.28

100m: 1:09.32 36.21 500m: 6:07.52 37.70 900m: 11:12.56 38.52 1300m: 16:21.69 38.64
150m: 1:46.10 36.78 550m: 6:45.28 37.76 950m: 11:50.95 38.39 1350m: 16:59.06 37.37
200m: 2:22.55 36.45 600m: 7:23.19 37.91 1000m: 12:29.97 39.02 1400m: 17:37.92 38.86
250m: 2:59.82 37.27 650m: 8:01.09 37.90 1050m: 13:08.48 38.51 1450m: 18:14.85 36.93
300m: 3:37.47 37.65 700m: 8:39.02 37.93 1100m: 13:47.05 38.57 1500m: 18:51.68 36.83
350m: 4:14.68 37.21 750m: 9:17.27 38.25 1150m: 14:25.86 38.81
400m: 4:52.06 37.38 800m: 9:55.98 38.71 1200m: 15:04.77 38.91

13. COUTINHO Guilherme Pereira 03 Viver Santarem 18:53.10 454 -
50m: 33.25 33.25 450m: 5:34.55 38.33 850m: 10:38.26 37.98 1250m: 15:43.61 38.55

100m: 1:09.60 36.35 500m: 6:12.96 38.41 900m: 11:15.93 37.67 1300m: 16:22.04 38.43
150m: 1:47.22 37.62 550m: 6:51.54 38.58 950m: 11:53.56 37.63 1350m: 17:00.21 38.17
200m: 2:24.44 37.22 600m: 7:29.48 37.94 1000m: 12:31.75 38.19 1400m: 17:38.08 37.87
250m: 3:01.96 37.52 650m: 8:07.11 37.63 1050m: 13:09.97 38.22 1450m: 18:16.07 37.99
300m: 3:40.01 38.05 700m: 8:45.04 37.93 1100m: 13:48.30 38.33 1500m: 18:53.10 37.03
350m: 4:17.89 37.88 750m: 9:22.53 37.49 1150m: 14:26.57 38.27
400m: 4:56.22 38.33 800m: 10:00.28 37.75 1200m: 15:05.06 38.49

14. PEREIRA Alexandre Alves 03 Braga 19:06.33 +1,01 438 -
50m: 33.15 33.15 450m: 5:36.81 38.45 850m: 10:46.33 38.96 1250m: 15:58.25 39.12

100m: 1:09.69 36.54 500m: 6:14.84 38.03 900m: 11:25.43 39.10 1300m: 16:36.99 38.74
150m: 1:47.05 37.36 550m: 6:53.96 39.12 950m: 12:05.13 39.70 1350m: 17:15.46 38.47
200m: 2:24.94 37.89 600m: 7:32.60 38.64 1000m: 12:42.98 37.85 1400m: 17:53.79 38.33
250m: 3:03.08 38.14 650m: 8:10.76 38.16 1050m: 13:22.12 39.14 1450m: 18:31.44 37.65
300m: 3:40.87 37.79 700m: 8:49.55 38.79 1100m: 14:01.01 38.89 1500m: 19:06.33 34.89
350m: 4:19.91 39.04 750m: 9:28.66 39.11 1150m: 14:40.53 39.52
400m: 4:58.36 38.45 800m: 10:07.37 38.71 1200m: 15:19.13 38.60

15. PLESHKAN Valentino Garvasyuk 03 Nautico Marinha Grande 19:06.79 +0,78 438 -
50m: 32.36 32.36 450m: 5:36.39 38.83 850m: 10:46.75 39.36 1250m: 15:58.02 39.08

100m: 1:08.85 36.49 500m: 6:14.82 38.43 900m: 11:25.08 38.33 1300m: 16:36.50 38.48
150m: 1:46.62 37.77 550m: 6:53.72 38.90 950m: 12:04.64 39.56 1350m: 17:15.49 38.99
200m: 2:24.36 37.74 600m: 7:32.07 38.35 1000m: 12:43.46 38.82 1400m: 17:53.77 38.28
250m: 3:02.49 38.13 650m: 8:10.93 38.86 1050m: 13:22.23 38.77 1450m: 18:31.49 37.72
300m: 3:40.58 38.09 700m: 8:49.58 38.65 1100m: 14:01.11 38.88 1500m: 19:06.79 35.30
350m: 4:19.16 38.58 750m: 9:28.51 38.93 1150m: 14:40.43 39.32
400m: 4:57.56 38.40 800m: 10:07.39 38.88 1200m: 15:18.94 38.51
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16. BOAVIDA Pedro Miguel 03 Natacao Olhao 19:07.81 436 -
50m: 32.03 32.03 450m: 5:34.18 38.22 850m: 10:43.01 39.25 1250m: 15:57.15 40.02

100m: 1:09.33 37.30 500m: 6:12.72 38.54 900m: 11:21.47 38.46 1300m: 16:35.84 38.69
150m: 1:46.70 37.37 550m: 6:50.91 38.19 950m: 12:00.50 39.03 1350m: 17:14.73 38.89
200m: 2:24.51 37.81 600m: 7:29.53 38.62 1000m: 12:39.26 38.76 1400m: 17:53.13 38.40
250m: 3:01.67 37.16 650m: 8:08.13 38.60 1050m: 13:18.89 39.63 1450m: 18:31.46 38.33
300m: 3:39.54 37.87 700m: 8:46.58 38.45 1100m: 13:57.95 39.06 1500m: 19:07.81 36.35
350m: 4:17.34 37.80 750m: 9:25.21 38.63 1150m: 14:37.39 39.44
400m: 4:55.96 38.62 800m: 10:03.76 38.55 1200m: 15:17.13 39.74

17. PARENTE Salvador Ataide 03 Gesloures 19:09.09 435 -
50m: 33.20 33.20 450m: 5:34.96 38.30 850m: 10:44.40 38.96 1250m: 15:58.05 39.18

100m: 1:09.59 36.39 500m: 6:13.54 38.58 900m: 11:23.12 38.72 1300m: 16:37.35 39.30
150m: 1:46.71 37.12 550m: 6:51.81 38.27 950m: 12:02.32 39.20 1350m: 17:16.45 39.10
200m: 2:24.96 38.25 600m: 7:30.39 38.58 1000m: 12:41.13 38.81 1400m: 17:55.50 39.05
250m: 3:02.05 37.09 650m: 8:09.37 38.98 1050m: 13:20.47 39.34 1450m: 18:33.90 38.40
300m: 3:40.25 38.20 700m: 8:47.84 38.47 1100m: 13:59.78 39.31 1500m: 19:09.09 35.19
350m: 4:18.20 37.95 750m: 9:26.35 38.51 1150m: 14:39.51 39.73
400m: 4:56.66 38.46 800m: 10:05.44 39.09 1200m: 15:18.87 39.36

Prova 2 Femin., 800m Livres Infantis
14-07-2017 - 17:20 Resultados
Rec Nac Absoluto 8:36.21 HOLUB Tamila Hryhorivna SCB Coimbra 28-05-2016
Rec Nac Inf B 9:30.42 RUIVO Filipa Vilas DNMG S. João da Madeira 25-07-2009
Rec Nac Inf A 9:14.85 SILVA Alexandra Maria POR Skovde (SWE) 10-08-1980
Pontos: FINA 2017

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts FINA Pts

Infantis B

1. DELGADO Soraia Alexandra 05 CPCD-Povoa St Iria 10:10.77 +0,81 500 -
50m: 33.31 33.31 250m: 3:05.64 38.32 450m: 5:40.36 38.93 650m: 8:17.03 39.28

100m: 1:10.53 37.22 300m: 3:44.30 38.66 500m: 6:19.64 39.28 700m: 8:56.34 39.31
150m: 1:48.59 38.06 350m: 4:22.91 38.61 550m: 6:58.45 38.81 750m: 9:34.15 37.81
200m: 2:27.32 38.73 400m: 5:01.43 38.52 600m: 7:37.75 39.30 800m: 10:10.77 36.62

2. SIMOES Ana Beatriz 05 Sporting 10:18.57 +0,85 481 -
50m: 34.61 34.61 250m: 3:10.93 39.70 450m: 5:48.54 39.24 650m: 8:25.89 39.43

100m: 1:12.86 38.25 300m: 3:50.18 39.25 500m: 6:27.57 39.03 700m: 9:05.15 39.26
150m: 1:51.97 39.11 350m: 4:29.86 39.68 550m: 7:07.51 39.94 750m: 9:43.45 38.30
200m: 2:31.23 39.26 400m: 5:09.30 39.44 600m: 7:46.46 38.95 800m: 10:18.57 35.12

3. PIRES Marta Joao 05 Alges 10:18.95 +0,95 480 -
50m: 35.99 35.99 250m: 3:11.77 39.55 450m: 5:48.56 38.85 650m: 8:25.55 39.14

100m: 1:14.16 38.17 300m: 3:50.81 39.04 500m: 6:27.86 39.30 700m: 9:04.43 38.88
150m: 1:53.03 38.87 350m: 4:30.13 39.32 550m: 7:07.73 39.87 750m: 9:42.78 38.35
200m: 2:32.22 39.19 400m: 5:09.71 39.58 600m: 7:46.41 38.68 800m: 10:18.95 36.17

4. JUNQUEIRA Manuela Paccola 05 Columbofila Cantanhedense 10:20.53 +0,93 476 -
50m: 34.38 34.38 250m: 3:09.19 39.73 450m: 5:48.41 39.93 650m: 8:26.69 39.42

100m: 1:11.80 37.42 300m: 3:48.89 39.70 500m: 6:27.76 39.35 700m: 9:06.74 40.05
150m: 1:50.47 38.67 350m: 4:29.04 40.15 550m: 7:07.21 39.45 750m: 9:44.40 37.66
200m: 2:29.46 38.99 400m: 5:08.48 39.44 600m: 7:47.27 40.06 800m: 10:20.53 36.13
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5. BENTO Maria Madalena 05 BUZIOS-Coruche 10:27.38 +0,71 461 -
50m: 34.95 34.95 250m: 3:12.59 40.77 450m: 5:52.56 40.23 650m: 8:32.16 40.13

100m: 1:13.04 38.09 300m: 3:52.26 39.67 500m: 6:32.22 39.66 700m: 9:11.47 39.31
150m: 1:52.35 39.31 350m: 4:32.49 40.23 550m: 7:12.60 40.38 750m: 9:51.31 39.84
200m: 2:31.82 39.47 400m: 5:12.33 39.84 600m: 7:52.03 39.43 800m: 10:27.38 36.07

6. LAGOA Carlota Macedo 05 Ba/Bomcar 10:36.80 +0,97 441 -
50m: 36.55 36.55 250m: 3:14.95 40.46 450m: 5:55.55 40.32 650m: 8:36.96 40.87

100m: 1:15.02 38.47 300m: 3:54.68 39.73 500m: 6:35.52 39.97 700m: 9:17.21 40.25
150m: 1:55.11 40.09 350m: 4:34.99 40.31 550m: 7:15.97 40.45 750m: 9:57.60 40.39
200m: 2:34.49 39.38 400m: 5:15.23 40.24 600m: 7:56.09 40.12 800m: 10:36.80 39.20

7. CABRAL Ana Matos 05 Nautico /Urgicentro-Sanfil 10:40.22 +0,78 434 -
50m: 33.16 33.16 250m: 3:12.18 40.56 450m: 5:56.41 40.94 650m: 8:40.89 41.08

100m: 1:11.33 38.17 300m: 3:53.16 40.98 500m: 6:37.68 41.27 700m: 9:21.78 40.89
150m: 1:50.81 39.48 350m: 4:34.27 41.11 550m: 7:18.89 41.21 750m: 10:02.03 40.25
200m: 2:31.62 40.81 400m: 5:15.47 41.20 600m: 7:59.81 40.92 800m: 10:40.22 38.19

8. NEVES Natalia Passeira 05 Natacao de Valongo 10:40.23 +1,04 434 -
50m: 35.70 35.70 250m: 3:17.60 41.26 450m: 5:59.50 40.57 650m: 8:40.92 39.64

100m: 1:15.41 39.71 300m: 3:57.42 39.82 500m: 6:41.12 41.62 700m: 9:21.64 40.72
150m: 1:55.81 40.40 350m: 4:38.57 41.15 550m: 7:21.64 40.52 750m: 10:01.54 39.90
200m: 2:36.34 40.53 400m: 5:18.93 40.36 600m: 8:01.28 39.64 800m: 10:40.23 38.69

9. RINO Maria Pedro 05 Nucleo Sportinguista Terceira 10:41.75 +0,91 431 -
50m: 36.20 36.20 250m: 3:15.50 40.50 450m: 5:58.81 40.73 650m: 8:43.30 41.25

100m: 1:14.89 38.69 300m: 3:56.01 40.51 500m: 6:40.12 41.31 700m: 9:23.27 39.97
150m: 1:55.01 40.12 350m: 4:37.50 41.49 550m: 7:21.39 41.27 750m: 10:03.41 40.14
200m: 2:35.00 39.99 400m: 5:18.08 40.58 600m: 8:02.05 40.66 800m: 10:41.75 38.34

10. SILVA Ana Carolina 05 Naval Praia da Vitoria 10:42.77 +0,80 429 -
50m: 36.80 36.80 250m: 3:18.50 40.73 450m: 6:01.73 40.97 650m: 8:45.59 41.26

100m: 1:16.33 39.53 300m: 4:00.10 41.60 500m: 6:42.46 40.73 700m: 9:25.91 40.32
150m: 1:56.92 40.59 350m: 4:40.52 40.42 550m: 7:23.84 41.38 750m: 10:06.24 40.33
200m: 2:37.77 40.85 400m: 5:20.76 40.24 600m: 8:04.33 40.49 800m: 10:42.77 36.53

11. MARQUES Beatriz Pereira 05 Columbofila Cantanhedense 10:46.42 +1,02 421 -
50m: 37.06 37.06 250m: 3:17.73 40.39 450m: 6:02.59 41.35 650m: 8:46.89 40.73

100m: 1:16.65 39.59 300m: 3:59.34 41.61 500m: 6:44.04 41.45 700m: 9:27.78 40.89
150m: 1:56.60 39.95 350m: 4:40.21 40.87 550m: 7:25.09 41.05 750m: 10:07.08 39.30
200m: 2:37.34 40.74 400m: 5:21.24 41.03 600m: 8:06.16 41.07 800m: 10:46.42 39.34

12. HUTYY Adriana Carolina 05 Braga 10:53.66 +1,00 407 -
50m: 36.00 36.00 250m: 3:19.07 41.97 450m: 6:07.32 42.61 650m: 8:52.05 41.49

100m: 1:15.52 39.52 300m: 4:00.31 41.24 500m: 6:47.97 40.65 700m: 9:33.34 41.29
150m: 1:56.43 40.91 350m: 4:42.77 42.46 550m: 7:29.01 41.04 750m: 10:14.67 41.33
200m: 2:37.10 40.67 400m: 5:24.71 41.94 600m: 8:10.56 41.55 800m: 10:53.66 38.99

13. BIZARRO Maria Francisca 05 Braga 10:53.87 +1,07 407 -
50m: 37.82 37.82 250m: 3:22.44 41.64 450m: 6:08.12 40.88 650m: 8:52.88 41.33

100m: 1:18.39 40.57 300m: 4:04.12 41.68 500m: 6:48.82 40.70 700m: 9:34.11 41.23
150m: 1:59.52 41.13 350m: 4:45.70 41.58 550m: 7:30.33 41.51 750m: 10:14.39 40.28
200m: 2:40.80 41.28 400m: 5:27.24 41.54 600m: 8:11.55 41.22 800m: 10:53.87 39.48

14. ROSA Mariana Carmo 05 Louzan Natacao 10:59.00 +0,85 398 -
50m: 34.82 34.82 250m: 3:15.26 40.53 450m: 6:03.50 42.47 650m: 8:53.00 42.46

100m: 1:13.93 39.11 300m: 3:56.53 41.27 500m: 6:45.48 41.98 700m: 9:35.53 42.53
150m: 1:54.27 40.34 350m: 4:38.83 42.30 550m: 7:27.98 42.50 750m: 10:18.18 42.65
200m: 2:34.73 40.46 400m: 5:21.03 42.20 600m: 8:10.54 42.56 800m: 10:59.00 40.82
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15. ALMEIDA Maria Carolina 05 Galitos / Bresimar 11:02.05 +0,86 392 -
50m: 36.39 36.39 250m: 3:22.37 41.95 450m: 6:09.69 41.87 650m: 8:58.34 42.04

100m: 1:16.43 40.04 300m: 4:03.89 41.52 500m: 6:52.14 42.45 700m: 9:40.56 42.22
150m: 1:57.80 41.37 350m: 4:45.59 41.70 550m: 7:34.31 42.17 750m: 10:21.91 41.35
200m: 2:40.42 42.62 400m: 5:27.82 42.23 600m: 8:16.30 41.99 800m: 11:02.05 40.14

16. MELO Soraia Conceicao 05 Vitoria Guimaraes 11:07.86 +0,77 382 -
50m: 37.30 37.30 250m: 3:23.80 42.82 450m: 6:14.10 43.18 650m: 9:03.26 42.28

100m: 1:17.59 40.29 300m: 4:05.89 42.09 500m: 6:56.20 42.10 700m: 9:45.48 42.22
150m: 1:59.37 41.78 350m: 4:49.18 43.29 550m: 7:39.08 42.88 750m: 10:27.56 42.08
200m: 2:40.98 41.61 400m: 5:30.92 41.74 600m: 8:20.98 41.90 800m: 11:07.86 40.30

17. POMBO Mariana Geraldo 05 Naval Amorense 11:10.38 +0,89 378 -
50m: 38.62 38.62 250m: 3:25.98 42.89 450m: 6:15.80 42.65 650m: 9:06.30 42.64

100m: 1:20.09 41.47 300m: 4:08.17 42.19 500m: 6:58.42 42.62 700m: 9:48.23 41.93
150m: 2:01.40 41.31 350m: 4:50.67 42.50 550m: 7:40.87 42.45 750m: 10:29.84 41.61
200m: 2:43.09 41.69 400m: 5:33.15 42.48 600m: 8:23.66 42.79 800m: 11:10.38 40.54

18. MATOS Mafalda Pereira 05 Gesloures 11:14.58 +0,95 371 -
50m: 38.41 38.41 250m: 3:28.45 42.63 450m: 6:20.85 43.33 650m: 9:10.76 42.48

100m: 1:19.97 41.56 300m: 4:11.35 42.90 500m: 7:03.65 42.80 700m: 9:53.36 42.60
150m: 2:02.59 42.62 350m: 4:54.53 43.18 550m: 7:46.02 42.37 750m: 10:35.05 41.69
200m: 2:45.82 43.23 400m: 5:37.52 42.99 600m: 8:28.28 42.26 800m: 11:14.58 39.53

19. SANTOS Mariana Marques 05 Gesloures 11:16.37 +0,79 368 -
50m: 37.81 37.81 250m: 3:27.54 42.61 450m: 6:18.62 42.58 650m: 9:08.79 42.71

100m: 1:19.84 42.03 300m: 4:10.10 42.56 500m: 7:01.19 42.57 700m: 9:51.35 42.56
150m: 2:02.27 42.43 350m: 4:53.19 43.09 550m: 7:43.55 42.36 750m: 10:33.84 42.49
200m: 2:44.93 42.66 400m: 5:36.04 42.85 600m: 8:26.08 42.53 800m: 11:16.37 42.53

20. CRUZ Mariana Isabel 05 Porto 11:18.03 +1,03 365 -
50m: 37.94 37.94 250m: 3:28.55 43.15 450m: 6:20.17 43.05 650m: 9:10.88 42.42

100m: 1:19.65 41.71 300m: 4:11.59 43.04 500m: 7:02.36 42.19 700m: 9:53.77 42.89
150m: 2:02.36 42.71 350m: 4:54.70 43.11 550m: 7:45.39 43.03 750m: 10:36.68 42.91
200m: 2:45.40 43.04 400m: 5:37.12 42.42 600m: 8:28.46 43.07 800m: 11:18.03 41.35

21. SILVA Mariana Andreia 05 Sporting 11:18.11 +0,83 365 -
50m: 36.95 36.95 250m: 3:28.02 42.69 450m: 6:20.31 42.66 650m: 9:11.49 43.21

100m: 1:19.02 42.07 300m: 4:10.59 42.57 500m: 7:00.97 40.66 700m: 9:54.13 42.64
150m: 2:02.47 43.45 350m: 4:54.36 43.77 550m: 7:45.51 44.54 750m: 10:36.84 42.71
200m: 2:45.33 42.86 400m: 5:37.65 43.29 600m: 8:28.28 42.77 800m: 11:18.11 41.27

Infantis A

1. AMADO Maria Lopes 04 Ba/Bomcar 9:53.74 +0,69 544 -
50m: 33.45 33.45 250m: 3:04.74 38.45 450m: 5:35.17 37.63 650m: 8:03.89 37.30

100m: 1:10.39 36.94 300m: 3:42.43 37.69 500m: 6:12.06 36.89 700m: 8:41.01 37.12
150m: 1:48.41 38.02 350m: 4:20.28 37.85 550m: 6:49.24 37.18 750m: 9:18.10 37.09
200m: 2:26.29 37.88 400m: 4:57.54 37.26 600m: 7:26.59 37.35 800m: 9:53.74 35.64

2. PRETO Filipa Manso 04 Porto 9:57.01 +0,77 535 -
50m: 33.88 33.88 250m: 3:04.93 38.31 450m: 5:35.45 37.65 650m: 8:06.04 37.66

100m: 1:10.60 36.72 300m: 3:42.28 37.35 500m: 6:13.12 37.67 700m: 8:43.56 37.52
150m: 1:48.55 37.95 350m: 4:20.19 37.91 550m: 6:50.81 37.69 750m: 9:20.99 37.43
200m: 2:26.62 38.07 400m: 4:57.80 37.61 600m: 7:28.38 37.57 800m: 9:57.01 36.02
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3. MONTEIRO Barbara Oliveira 04 Braga 10:01.33 +0,99 523 -
50m: 33.61 33.61 250m: 3:05.62 38.49 450m: 5:36.08 37.76 650m: 8:08.72 38.15

100m: 1:10.86 37.25 300m: 3:43.62 38.00 500m: 6:14.39 38.31 700m: 8:46.61 37.89
150m: 1:48.70 37.84 350m: 4:20.84 37.22 550m: 6:52.27 37.88 750m: 9:24.26 37.65
200m: 2:27.13 38.43 400m: 4:58.32 37.48 600m: 7:30.57 38.30 800m: 10:01.33 37.07

4. CARDEAL Beatriz Nunes 04 Academico Viseu 10:01.41 +0,86 523 -
50m: 33.27 33.27 250m: 3:05.08 38.33 450m: 5:36.49 37.95 650m: 8:09.63 38.19

100m: 1:10.43 37.16 300m: 3:42.86 37.78 500m: 6:14.81 38.32 700m: 8:47.82 38.19
150m: 1:48.52 38.09 350m: 4:20.95 38.09 550m: 6:53.24 38.43 750m: 9:25.37 37.55
200m: 2:26.75 38.23 400m: 4:58.54 37.59 600m: 7:31.44 38.20 800m: 10:01.41 36.04

5. MORGANHO Leonor Alves 04 Alges 10:14.59 +0,87 490 -
50m: 34.01 34.01 250m: 3:06.43 38.65 450m: 5:42.85 39.59 650m: 8:19.49 38.72

100m: 1:11.25 37.24 300m: 3:44.80 38.37 500m: 6:22.67 39.82 700m: 8:58.79 39.30
150m: 1:49.34 38.09 350m: 4:23.76 38.96 550m: 7:01.10 38.43 750m: 9:37.67 38.88
200m: 2:27.78 38.44 400m: 5:03.26 39.50 600m: 7:40.77 39.67 800m: 10:14.59 36.92

6. MONTEIRO Ines Maria 04 Naval Praia da Vitoria 10:18.75 +0,73 480 -
50m: 34.26 34.26 250m: 3:09.42 38.95 450m: 5:46.15 39.05 650m: 8:23.61 39.43

100m: 1:12.10 37.84 300m: 3:48.59 39.17 500m: 6:25.40 39.25 700m: 9:02.78 39.17
150m: 1:51.17 39.07 350m: 4:27.81 39.22 550m: 7:04.89 39.49 750m: 9:41.10 38.32
200m: 2:30.47 39.30 400m: 5:07.10 39.29 600m: 7:44.18 39.29 800m: 10:18.75 37.65

7. HENRIQUES Carolina Porem 04 Amadora 10:18.84 +0,66 480 -
50m: 35.09 35.09 250m: 3:11.02 39.86 450m: 5:48.29 39.76 650m: 8:25.62 39.71

100m: 1:12.74 37.65 300m: 3:49.71 38.69 500m: 6:26.97 38.68 700m: 9:04.65 39.03
150m: 1:51.75 39.01 350m: 4:29.26 39.55 550m: 7:07.25 40.28 750m: 9:43.55 38.90
200m: 2:31.16 39.41 400m: 5:08.53 39.27 600m: 7:45.91 38.66 800m: 10:18.84 35.29

8. GERALDES Madalena Graca 04 Sporting 10:18.89 +0,97 480 -
50m: 34.64 34.64 250m: 3:09.74 39.54 450m: 5:46.91 39.42 650m: 8:24.39 39.25

100m: 1:12.27 37.63 300m: 3:48.67 38.93 500m: 6:26.12 39.21 700m: 9:03.66 39.27
150m: 1:51.60 39.33 350m: 4:28.46 39.79 550m: 7:05.53 39.41 750m: 9:42.52 38.86
200m: 2:30.20 38.60 400m: 5:07.49 39.03 600m: 7:45.14 39.61 800m: 10:18.89 36.37

9. TROIA Beatriz Rosa 04 Vilacondense 10:20.41 +0,80 477 -
50m: 34.18 34.18 250m: 3:10.56 40.18 450m: 5:48.60 39.77 650m: 8:28.10 39.23

100m: 1:11.53 37.35 300m: 3:49.78 39.22 500m: 6:28.27 39.67 700m: 9:07.16 39.06
150m: 1:50.88 39.35 350m: 4:29.40 39.62 550m: 7:08.41 40.14 750m: 9:44.83 37.67
200m: 2:30.38 39.50 400m: 5:08.83 39.43 600m: 7:48.87 40.46 800m: 10:20.41 35.58

10. REIS Maria Joao 04 Nautico Marinha Grande 10:29.57 +0,80 456 -
50m: 34.92 34.92 250m: 3:11.49 39.14 450m: 5:49.54 40.05 650m: 8:31.02 40.98

100m: 1:13.19 38.27 300m: 3:50.27 38.78 500m: 6:29.17 39.63 700m: 9:11.62 40.60
150m: 1:52.91 39.72 350m: 4:29.92 39.65 550m: 7:09.93 40.76 750m: 9:51.90 40.28
200m: 2:32.35 39.44 400m: 5:09.49 39.57 600m: 7:50.04 40.11 800m: 10:29.57 37.67

11. CRUZ Rita Carrico 04 Viver Santarem 10:54.17 +0,78 406 -
50m: 34.78 34.78 250m: 3:11.17 40.24 450m: 5:56.39 42.42 650m: 8:46.51 43.23

100m: 1:12.47 37.69 300m: 3:51.13 39.96 500m: 6:38.63 42.24 700m: 9:28.55 42.04
150m: 1:51.64 39.17 350m: 4:32.68 41.55 550m: 7:21.57 42.94 750m: 10:11.80 43.25
200m: 2:30.93 39.29 400m: 5:13.97 41.29 600m: 8:03.28 41.71 800m: 10:54.17 42.37
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Campeonato Nacional de Infantis PL
Loulé, 14- - 16-7-2017

Prova 3 Masc., 400m Livres Infantis
14-07-2017 - 18:05 Resultados
Rec Nac Absoluto 3:52.29 MAIA Jorge Manuel POR Málaga (ESP) 05-04-2009
Rec Nac Inf B 4:28.42 OLIVEIRA Pedro Fontoura CFB Restelo 26-07-2003
Rec Nac Inf A 4:15.99 OLIVEIRA Pedro Fontoura CFB Badajoz (ESP) 11-07-2004
Pontos: FINA 2017

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts FINA Pts

Infantis B

1. SIMOES Bernardo Jorge 04 Colegio Vasco da Gama 4:28.88 +0,81 548 -
50m: 29.90 29.90 150m: 1:37.27 34.44 250m: 2:47.27 35.35 350m: 3:56.20 34.44

100m: 1:02.83 32.93 200m: 2:11.92 34.65 300m: 3:21.76 34.49 400m: 4:28.88 32.68

2. RODEIA Jose Miguel 04 Natacao de Faro 4:40.07 +0,77 485 -
50m: 31.34 31.34 150m: 1:40.71 35.55 250m: 2:53.53 36.73 350m: 4:05.88 36.38

100m: 1:05.16 33.82 200m: 2:16.80 36.09 300m: 3:29.50 35.97 400m: 4:40.07 34.19

3. DIAS Jose Diogo 04 Fundacao Beatriz Santos 4:40.29 +0,85 484 -
50m: 31.19 31.19 150m: 1:40.39 35.25 250m: 2:52.88 36.37 350m: 4:06.08 36.56

100m: 1:05.14 33.95 200m: 2:16.51 36.12 300m: 3:29.52 36.64 400m: 4:40.29 34.21

4. ALMEIDA Bernardo Victorino 04 Sporting 4:40.33 +0,69 483 -
50m: 31.44 31.44 150m: 1:42.13 35.77 250m: 2:54.28 36.53 350m: 4:06.67 36.38

100m: 1:06.36 34.92 200m: 2:17.75 35.62 300m: 3:30.29 36.01 400m: 4:40.33 33.66

5. RIBEIRO Diogo Matos 04 Nautico /Urgicentro-Sanfil 4:41.35 +0,82 478 -
50m: 30.02 30.02 150m: 1:40.58 36.22 250m: 2:54.25 37.02 350m: 4:07.24 35.97

100m: 1:04.36 34.34 200m: 2:17.23 36.65 300m: 3:31.27 37.02 400m: 4:41.35 34.11

6. REIS Rodrigo Miguel 04 Ba/Bomcar 4:41.94 +0,85 475 -
50m: 31.26 31.26 150m: 1:43.88 36.91 250m: 2:56.55 35.49 350m: 4:07.92 34.15

100m: 1:06.97 35.71 200m: 2:21.06 37.18 300m: 3:33.77 37.22 400m: 4:41.94 34.02

7. CARVALHO Antonio Lombardi 04 Belenenses 4:43.80 +0,77 466 -
50m: 31.71 31.71 150m: 1:44.83 36.38 250m: 2:57.62 36.09 350m: 4:09.85 35.30

100m: 1:08.45 36.74 200m: 2:21.53 36.70 300m: 3:34.55 36.93 400m: 4:43.80 33.95

8. TROMBINHAS Tiago Miguel 04 Colegio Monte Maior 4:46.00 +0,76 455 -
50m: 32.13 32.13 150m: 1:44.95 36.83 250m: 2:58.98 37.52 350m: 4:12.64 36.13

100m: 1:08.12 35.99 200m: 2:21.46 36.51 300m: 3:36.51 37.53 400m: 4:46.00 33.36

9. CRUZ David Miguel 04 Braga 4:46.11 +0,78 455 -
50m: 31.61 31.61 150m: 1:44.67 37.19 250m: 2:58.55 37.70 350m: 4:11.83 36.29

100m: 1:07.48 35.87 200m: 2:20.85 36.18 300m: 3:35.54 36.99 400m: 4:46.11 34.28

10. ANTUNES Joao Afonso 04 Galitos / Bresimar 4:46.48 +0,84 453 -
50m: 31.10 31.10 150m: 1:43.52 36.63 250m: 2:57.14 36.64 350m: 4:11.20 36.73

100m: 1:06.89 35.79 200m: 2:20.50 36.98 300m: 3:34.47 37.33 400m: 4:46.48 35.28

11. MOITA Goncalo Brites 04 Nautico /Urgicentro-Sanfil 4:46.66 +0,80 452 -
50m: 31.12 31.12 150m: 1:44.60 37.32 250m: 2:59.04 37.16 350m: 4:13.40 37.61

100m: 1:07.28 36.16 200m: 2:21.88 37.28 300m: 3:35.79 36.75 400m: 4:46.66 33.26

12. FARIAS Alexandre Moreira 04 Louletano / Loule Concelho 4:47.24 +0,87 449 -
50m: 32.26 32.26 150m: 1:45.38 37.23 250m: 2:59.31 37.34 350m: 4:14.26 37.38

100m: 1:08.15 35.89 200m: 2:21.97 36.59 300m: 3:36.88 37.57 400m: 4:47.24 32.98

13. BORGES David Costa 04 Fluvial Portuense 4:47.40 +0,70 448 -
50m: 32.15 32.15 150m: 1:44.92 37.12 250m: 2:58.83 37.04 350m: 4:12.62 36.58

100m: 1:07.80 35.65 200m: 2:21.79 36.87 300m: 3:36.04 37.21 400m: 4:47.40 34.78
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Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts FINA Pts

14. FARIA Ricardo Morais 04 Ba/Bomcar 4:47.71 +0,81 447 -
50m: 30.73 30.73 150m: 1:42.05 36.18 250m: 2:55.33 36.47 350m: 4:10.89 37.66

100m: 1:05.87 35.14 200m: 2:18.86 36.81 300m: 3:33.23 37.90 400m: 4:47.71 36.82

15. JESUS Pedro Duarte 04 Galitos / Bresimar 4:48.47 +0,89 443 -
50m: 31.69 31.69 150m: 1:44.39 37.19 250m: 2:59.97 38.20 350m: 4:14.34 37.26

100m: 1:07.20 35.51 200m: 2:21.77 37.38 300m: 3:37.08 37.11 400m: 4:48.47 34.13

16. REBELO Joao Lourenco 04 Alges 4:48.77 +0,71 442 -
50m: 32.24 32.24 150m: 1:45.01 37.29 250m: 2:59.95 37.23 350m: 4:13.68 36.31

100m: 1:07.72 35.48 200m: 2:22.72 37.71 300m: 3:37.37 37.42 400m: 4:48.77 35.09

17. SILVA Nuno Marques 04 Ba/Bomcar 4:50.20 +0,76 436 -
50m: 33.49 33.49 150m: 1:47.84 37.61 250m: 3:01.99 37.11 350m: 4:15.22 36.50

100m: 1:10.23 36.74 200m: 2:24.88 37.04 300m: 3:38.72 36.73 400m: 4:50.20 34.98

18. FOCK Yann Chetelat 04 Avancado EUL 4:50.51 +0,75 434 -
50m: 32.97 32.97 150m: 1:45.65 36.90 250m: 3:00.67 37.65 350m: 4:14.83 36.74

100m: 1:08.75 35.78 200m: 2:23.02 37.37 300m: 3:38.09 37.42 400m: 4:50.51 35.68

19. SIMOES Miguel Costa 04 Naval Amorense 4:51.65 +0,82 429 -
50m: 32.47 32.47 150m: 1:45.78 37.02 250m: 3:01.39 37.62 350m: 4:16.53 37.22

100m: 1:08.76 36.29 200m: 2:23.77 37.99 300m: 3:39.31 37.92 400m: 4:51.65 35.12

20. CORDEIRO Tomas Coelho 04 Leixoes 4:53.66 +0,79 420 -
50m: 31.95 31.95 150m: 1:45.62 37.91 250m: 3:01.70 37.80 350m: 4:18.12 38.03

100m: 1:07.71 35.76 200m: 2:23.90 38.28 300m: 3:40.09 38.39 400m: 4:53.66 35.54

21. PINTO Luis Pedro 04 Sporting de Aveiro 4:54.51 +0,78 417 -
50m: 33.07 33.07 150m: 1:47.71 38.10 250m: 3:04.31 38.42 350m: 4:21.01 38.01

100m: 1:09.61 36.54 200m: 2:25.89 38.18 300m: 3:43.00 38.69 400m: 4:54.51 33.50

22. CAMACHO Afonso Caires 04 Naval do Funchal 4:55.33 +0,79 413 -
50m: 31.12 31.12 150m: 1:43.55 36.96 250m: 2:59.62 38.22 350m: 4:17.31 38.92

100m: 1:06.59 35.47 200m: 2:21.40 37.85 300m: 3:38.39 38.77 400m: 4:55.33 38.02

23. NUNES Diogo Severino 04 Natacao de Valongo 4:55.69 +0,87 412 -
50m: 33.29 33.29 150m: 1:48.39 37.91 250m: 3:03.23 36.92 350m: 4:20.21 38.19

100m: 1:10.48 37.19 200m: 2:26.31 37.92 300m: 3:42.02 38.79 400m: 4:55.69 35.48

24. PEREIRA Jose Goncalo 04 Fafe 4:56.02 +1,06 410 -
50m: 32.91 32.91 150m: 1:47.50 38.37 250m: 3:03.97 38.43 350m: 4:19.33 37.20

100m: 1:09.13 36.22 200m: 2:25.54 38.04 300m: 3:42.13 38.16 400m: 4:56.02 36.69

25. APSENIECE Kevins Alexandre 04 Porto 4:58.68 +0,73 400 -
50m: 34.12 34.12 150m: 1:50.42 38.63 250m: 3:06.08 37.74 350m: 4:22.22 37.36

100m: 1:11.79 37.67 200m: 2:28.34 37.92 300m: 3:44.86 38.78 400m: 4:58.68 36.46

26. COSTA Joao Peres 04 Naval Praia da Vitoria 4:59.08 +0,67 398 -
50m: 32.99 32.99 150m: 1:47.36 37.27 250m: 3:04.79 39.02 350m: 4:22.62 38.90

100m: 1:10.09 37.10 200m: 2:25.77 38.41 300m: 3:43.72 38.93 400m: 4:59.08 36.46

27. CARVALHO Martim Henriques 04 Rio Maior 4:59.14 +0,69 398 -
50m: 32.60 32.60 150m: 1:46.30 37.32 250m: 3:02.32 37.84 350m: 4:20.15 39.20

100m: 1:08.98 36.38 200m: 2:24.48 38.18 300m: 3:40.95 38.63 400m: 4:59.14 38.99

28. SANTOS Joao Afonso 04 Sporting 5:00.23 +0,81 393 -
50m: 34.04 34.04 150m: 1:50.78 38.81 250m: 3:07.68 38.45 350m: 4:24.29 38.02

100m: 1:11.97 37.93 200m: 2:29.23 38.45 300m: 3:46.27 38.59 400m: 5:00.23 35.94
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29. PEREIRA Tiago Maia 04 Sporting de Aveiro 5:01.68 +0,78 388 -
50m: 33.65 33.65 150m: 1:50.00 38.89 250m: 3:07.07 39.12 350m: 4:24.38 38.78

100m: 1:11.11 37.46 200m: 2:27.95 37.95 300m: 3:45.60 38.53 400m: 5:01.68 37.30

30. SILVA Frederico Ferreira 04 Famalicao 5:02.60 +0,86 384 -
50m: 33.45 33.45 150m: 1:49.22 38.24 250m: 3:07.96 39.67 350m: 4:25.86 38.43

100m: 1:10.98 37.53 200m: 2:28.29 39.07 300m: 3:47.43 39.47 400m: 5:02.60 36.74

31. SANTOS Francisco Amaro 04 Gesloures 5:03.07 +0,85 382 -
50m: 33.73 33.73 150m: 1:50.44 38.84 250m: 3:08.66 39.58 350m: 4:26.97 39.54

100m: 1:11.60 37.87 200m: 2:29.08 38.64 300m: 3:47.43 38.77 400m: 5:03.07 36.10

32. NOGUEIRA Tiago Morgado 04 Colegio Monte Maior 5:03.60 +0,99 380 -
50m: 35.12 35.12 150m: 1:52.21 38.41 250m: 3:10.53 39.41 350m: 4:28.23 38.53

100m: 1:13.80 38.68 200m: 2:31.12 38.91 300m: 3:49.70 39.17 400m: 5:03.60 35.37

33. PINTO Afonso Cipriano 04 Sporting 5:08.25 +0,65 363 -
50m: 34.65 34.65 150m: 1:53.92 40.38 250m: 3:13.77 40.57 350m: 4:32.74 39.57

100m: 1:13.54 38.89 200m: 2:33.20 39.28 300m: 3:53.17 39.40 400m: 5:08.25 35.51

Infantis A

1. SILVA Ricardo Lopes 03 Nautico Marinha Grande 4:24.03 +0,83 579 -
50m: 29.13 29.13 150m: 1:35.29 33.77 250m: 2:43.22 34.00 350m: 3:51.23 33.82

100m: 1:01.52 32.39 200m: 2:09.22 33.93 300m: 3:17.41 34.19 400m: 4:24.03 32.80

2. VAKULYUK Paulo 03 Torres Novas 4:28.45 +0,87 550 -
50m: 30.04 30.04 150m: 1:36.92 34.37 250m: 2:45.81 34.94 350m: 3:55.88 35.29

100m: 1:02.55 32.51 200m: 2:10.87 33.95 300m: 3:20.59 34.78 400m: 4:28.45 32.57

3. RODRIGUES Tiago Moura 03 Luso-Internacional Porto 4:28.83 +0,69 548 -
50m: 28.05 28.05 150m: 1:35.46 34.25 250m: 2:45.04 35.30 350m: 3:55.95 35.20

100m: 1:01.21 33.16 200m: 2:09.74 34.28 300m: 3:20.75 35.71 400m: 4:28.83 32.88

4. WANZELLER Goncalo Henriques 03 Belenenses 4:29.39 +0,80 545 -
50m: 30.42 30.42 150m: 1:38.85 34.29 250m: 2:47.71 34.28 350m: 3:56.03 34.21

100m: 1:04.56 34.14 200m: 2:13.43 34.58 300m: 3:21.82 34.11 400m: 4:29.39 33.36

5. GORDO Salvador Vieira 03 Sporting 4:29.82 +0,61 542 -
50m: 28.62 28.62 150m: 1:36.44 34.50 250m: 2:46.13 34.94 350m: 3:56.56 35.18

100m: 1:01.94 33.32 200m: 2:11.19 34.75 300m: 3:21.38 35.25 400m: 4:29.82 33.26

6. CARNEIRO Joao Soares 03 Benfica 4:30.59 +0,71 537 -
50m: 30.03 30.03 150m: 1:37.80 34.50 250m: 2:47.45 35.40 350m: 3:57.61 35.48

100m: 1:03.30 33.27 200m: 2:12.05 34.25 300m: 3:22.13 34.68 400m: 4:30.59 32.98

7. MARTYN David 03 Benedita 4:30.90 +0,76 536 -
50m: 31.08 31.08 150m: 1:39.70 34.65 250m: 2:48.98 35.05 350m: 3:58.28 34.37

100m: 1:05.05 33.97 200m: 2:13.93 34.23 300m: 3:23.91 34.93 400m: 4:30.90 32.62

8. GOMES Tomas Nogueira 03 Uniao Piedense 4:31.26 +0,68 533 -
50m: 31.08 31.08 150m: 1:39.51 34.63 250m: 2:49.40 35.48 350m: 3:58.93 34.66

100m: 1:04.88 33.80 200m: 2:13.92 34.41 300m: 3:24.27 34.87 400m: 4:31.26 32.33

9. FAIA Mateus Costa 03 Famalicao 4:32.09 +0,78 529 -
50m: 30.94 30.94 150m: 1:38.37 34.19 250m: 2:47.86 35.37 350m: 3:58.55 35.56

100m: 1:04.18 33.24 200m: 2:12.49 34.12 300m: 3:22.99 35.13 400m: 4:32.09 33.54
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10. CASTRO Duarte Monteiro 03 Porto 4:34.70 +0,85 514 -
50m: 30.68 30.68 150m: 1:39.50 34.88 250m: 2:50.10 35.60 350m: 4:00.70 35.40

100m: 1:04.62 33.94 200m: 2:14.50 35.00 300m: 3:25.30 35.20 400m: 4:34.70 34.00

11. SOUSA Guilherme Mendes 03 Nautico Marinha Grande 4:35.92 +0,82 507 -
50m: 30.46 30.46 150m: 1:40.13 35.45 250m: 2:51.53 34.99 350m: 4:02.65 34.70

100m: 1:04.68 34.22 200m: 2:16.54 36.41 300m: 3:27.95 36.42 400m: 4:35.92 33.27

12. TOME David Emanuel 03 Hoquei Mealhada/ CA 4:37.10 +0,83 500 -
50m: 30.76 30.76 150m: 1:39.93 35.36 250m: 2:51.75 35.97 350m: 4:02.68 35.66

100m: 1:04.57 33.81 200m: 2:15.78 35.85 300m: 3:27.02 35.27 400m: 4:37.10 34.42

13. CARVALHO Fernando Costa 03 Foca 4:37.58 +0,79 498 -
50m: 30.19 30.19 150m: 1:40.11 35.12 250m: 2:51.57 35.20 350m: 4:03.20 34.97

100m: 1:04.99 34.80 200m: 2:16.37 36.26 300m: 3:28.23 36.66 400m: 4:37.58 34.38

14. SILVA Joao Jose 03 Ba/Bomcar 4:38.25 +0,85 494 -
50m: 31.07 31.07 150m: 1:40.40 34.98 250m: 2:51.08 34.87 350m: 4:02.56 35.15

100m: 1:05.42 34.35 200m: 2:16.21 35.81 300m: 3:27.41 36.33 400m: 4:38.25 35.69

15. RELVAS David Ferreira 03 Nautico Marinha Grande 4:40.27 +0,76 484 -
50m: 30.14 30.14 150m: 1:39.44 35.70 250m: 2:52.20 36.56 350m: 4:06.39 37.42

100m: 1:03.74 33.60 200m: 2:15.64 36.20 300m: 3:28.97 36.77 400m: 4:40.27 33.88

16. LOPES Luis Afonso 03 Viver Santarem 4:40.58 +0,75 482 -
50m: 31.05 31.05 150m: 1:41.52 36.32 250m: 2:53.78 36.44 350m: 4:06.34 36.24

100m: 1:05.20 34.15 200m: 2:17.34 35.82 300m: 3:30.10 36.32 400m: 4:40.58 34.24

17. PEREIRA Lucas Medeiros 03 Braga 4:41.72 +0,81 476 -
50m: 30.06 30.06 150m: 1:40.05 35.57 250m: 2:53.33 37.60 350m: 4:08.85 38.15

100m: 1:04.48 34.42 200m: 2:15.73 35.68 300m: 3:30.70 37.37 400m: 4:41.72 32.87

18. MENDES Ricardo Ferreira 03 Estamos Juntos 4:42.47 +0,92 472 -
50m: 30.99 30.99 150m: 1:41.19 35.86 250m: 2:55.58 37.66 350m: 4:10.51 37.48

100m: 1:05.33 34.34 200m: 2:17.92 36.73 300m: 3:33.03 37.45 400m: 4:42.47 31.96

19. CARNEIRO Joao Torres 03 Famalicao 4:42.55 +0,75 472 -
50m: 31.30 31.30 150m: 1:42.55 36.11 250m: 2:55.49 36.77 350m: 4:07.19 34.90

100m: 1:06.44 35.14 200m: 2:18.72 36.17 300m: 3:32.29 36.80 400m: 4:42.55 35.36

20. FERREIRA Tomas Soares 03 Estarreja 4:43.66 +0,69 466 -
50m: 31.04 31.04 150m: 1:42.42 36.15 250m: 2:55.59 36.73 350m: 4:10.00 37.34

100m: 1:06.27 35.23 200m: 2:18.86 36.44 300m: 3:32.66 37.07 400m: 4:43.66 33.66

21. SANTOS Antonio Miguel 03 Vilacondense 4:43.87 +0,87 465 -
50m: 31.70 31.70 150m: 1:42.38 35.82 250m: 2:56.26 36.75 350m: 4:09.48 36.31

100m: 1:06.56 34.86 200m: 2:19.51 37.13 300m: 3:33.17 36.91 400m: 4:43.87 34.39

22. ARAUJO Jose Miguel 03 Famalicao 4:45.14 +0,69 459 -
50m: 30.90 30.90 150m: 1:41.59 35.71 250m: 2:55.75 36.82 350m: 4:08.70 36.16

100m: 1:05.88 34.98 200m: 2:18.93 37.34 300m: 3:32.54 36.79 400m: 4:45.14 36.44

23. OLIVEIRA Joao Antonio 03 Estarreja 4:45.41 +0,78 458 -
50m: 31.30 31.30 150m: 1:43.61 36.76 250m: 2:57.79 37.37 350m: 4:11.97 37.65

100m: 1:06.85 35.55 200m: 2:20.42 36.81 300m: 3:34.32 36.53 400m: 4:45.41 33.44

24. NOVIKOV Ricardo 03 Alges 4:45.83 +0,77 456 -
50m: 31.70 31.70 150m: 1:42.91 36.39 250m: 2:55.84 36.79 350m: 4:10.00 37.22

100m: 1:06.52 34.82 200m: 2:19.05 36.14 300m: 3:32.78 36.94 400m: 4:45.83 35.83
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25. FERREIRA Goncalo Seixas 03 Academico Viseu 4:45.88 +0,71 456 -
50m: 32.00 32.00 150m: 1:43.48 36.63 250m: 2:57.29 36.75 350m: 4:11.37 36.69

100m: 1:06.85 34.85 200m: 2:20.54 37.06 300m: 3:34.68 37.39 400m: 4:45.88 34.51

26. SOUSA Pedro Afonso 03 Desportivo Nacional 4:47.91 +0,72 446 -
50m: 31.22 31.22 150m: 1:40.98 35.43 250m: 2:54.67 37.69 350m: 4:11.01 38.29

100m: 1:05.55 34.33 200m: 2:16.98 36.00 300m: 3:32.72 38.05 400m: 4:47.91 36.90

27. LIMOES Sergio Miguel 03 Sporting de Aveiro 4:49.93 +0,84 437 -
50m: 30.77 30.77 150m: 1:41.65 36.53 250m: 2:56.51 37.81 350m: 4:13.11 38.48

100m: 1:05.12 34.35 200m: 2:18.70 37.05 300m: 3:34.63 38.12 400m: 4:49.93 36.82

28. SIMOES Manuel Baptista 03 Nautico /Urgicentro-Sanfil 4:56.21 +0,65 410 -
50m: 30.07 30.07 150m: 1:43.02 37.43 250m: 3:00.52 39.24 350m: 4:18.72 38.76

100m: 1:05.59 35.52 200m: 2:21.28 38.26 300m: 3:39.96 39.44 400m: 4:56.21 37.49

29. LOPES Pedro Henrique 03 Sao Roque 4:57.15 +0,82 406 -
50m: 31.22 31.22 150m: 1:45.20 38.00 250m: 3:02.96 39.27 350m: 4:20.02 37.59

100m: 1:07.20 35.98 200m: 2:23.69 38.49 300m: 3:42.43 39.47 400m: 4:57.15 37.13

Prova 4 Femin., 400m Livres Infantis
14-07-2017 - 18:55 Resultados
Rec Nac Absoluto 4:13.34 DURAES Diana Margarida FCP Oeiras 12-03-2016
Rec Nac Inf B 4:43.70 SILVA Alexandra Maria FCP Funchal 27-07-1979
Rec Nac Inf A 4:31.53 SILVA Alexandra Maria POR Skovde (SWE) 08-08-1980
Pontos: FINA 2017

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts FINA Pts

Infantis B

1. FERNANDES Carolina Miranda 05 Galitos / Bresimar 4:46.50 +0,83 562 -
50m: 31.42 31.42 150m: 1:42.84 36.91 250m: 2:56.28 36.82 350m: 4:11.22 37.46

100m: 1:05.93 34.51 200m: 2:19.46 36.62 300m: 3:33.76 37.48 400m: 4:46.50 35.28

2. LOPES Daniela Magalhaes 05 Famalicao 4:55.09 +0,87 514 -
50m: 32.63 32.63 150m: 1:46.27 37.61 250m: 3:02.78 38.62 350m: 4:18.84 38.11

100m: 1:08.66 36.03 200m: 2:24.16 37.89 300m: 3:40.73 37.95 400m: 4:55.09 36.25

3. NOBRE Marisa Isabel 05 Columbofila Cantanhedense 4:58.40 +0,78 497 -
50m: 33.56 33.56 150m: 1:47.72 37.23 250m: 3:04.47 38.50 350m: 4:20.88 38.24

100m: 1:10.49 36.93 200m: 2:25.97 38.25 300m: 3:42.64 38.17 400m: 4:58.40 37.52

4. GOMES Fabiana Cruz 05 Louletano / Loule Concelho 4:59.01 +1,00 494 -
50m: 32.78 32.78 150m: 1:47.36 38.49 250m: 3:04.80 38.93 350m: 4:22.60 38.71

100m: 1:08.87 36.09 200m: 2:25.87 38.51 300m: 3:43.89 39.09 400m: 4:59.01 36.41

5. ANDRE Isadora Maia 05 Uniao Piedense 5:01.25 +0,71 483 -
50m: 33.61 33.61 150m: 1:47.75 38.26 250m: 3:05.72 39.37 350m: 4:23.30 38.84

100m: 1:09.49 35.88 200m: 2:26.35 38.60 300m: 3:44.46 38.74 400m: 5:01.25 37.95

6. COSTA Mariana Martins 05 Famalicao 5:05.23 +0,88 464 -
50m: 33.69 33.69 150m: 1:51.19 39.50 250m: 3:09.60 39.28 350m: 4:28.50 39.26

100m: 1:11.69 38.00 200m: 2:30.32 39.13 300m: 3:49.24 39.64 400m: 5:05.23 36.73
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7. NOGUEIRA Nara Soraia 05 Natacao de Valongo 5:07.84 +0,83 453 -
50m: 35.54 35.54 150m: 1:52.77 39.27 250m: 3:11.46 39.57 350m: 4:30.27 39.61

100m: 1:13.50 37.96 200m: 2:31.89 39.12 300m: 3:50.66 39.20 400m: 5:07.84 37.57

8. LOISAS Beatriz Ferreira 05 Columbofila Cantanhedense 5:10.01 +0,92 443 -
50m: 34.71 34.71 150m: 1:52.29 38.87 250m: 3:11.89 39.69 350m: 4:30.97 39.65

100m: 1:13.42 38.71 200m: 2:32.20 39.91 300m: 3:51.32 39.43 400m: 5:10.01 39.04

9. REIS Erica Cristina 05 Sporting 5:10.32 +0,66 442 -
50m: 34.36 34.36 150m: 1:52.70 39.42 250m: 3:13.13 40.14 350m: 4:32.44 38.87

100m: 1:13.28 38.92 200m: 2:32.99 40.29 300m: 3:53.57 40.44 400m: 5:10.32 37.88

10. COSTA Mafalda Santos 05 Colegio Monte Maior 5:11.23 +1,05 438 -
50m: 35.97 35.97 150m: 1:54.19 39.25 250m: 3:13.66 39.62 350m: 4:33.07 39.86

100m: 1:14.94 38.97 200m: 2:34.04 39.85 300m: 3:53.21 39.55 400m: 5:11.23 38.16

11. SERAFIM Vera Di Martino 05 Sporting 5:12.06 +0,85 435 -
50m: 35.02 35.02 150m: 1:53.48 39.73 250m: 3:13.18 39.92 350m: 4:33.70 40.63

100m: 1:13.75 38.73 200m: 2:33.26 39.78 300m: 3:53.07 39.89 400m: 5:12.06 38.36

12. ESTEVENS Laura Fabiana 05 Natacao Olhao 5:12.33 +0,91 433 -
50m: 34.66 34.66 150m: 1:53.94 40.01 250m: 3:14.11 40.48 350m: 4:34.60 40.40

100m: 1:13.93 39.27 200m: 2:33.63 39.69 300m: 3:54.20 40.09 400m: 5:12.33 37.73

13. FERREIRA Joana Rocha 05 Benfica 5:12.97 +0,86 431 -
50m: 33.56 33.56 150m: 1:51.90 40.26 250m: 3:13.56 40.15 350m: 4:35.65 40.73

100m: 1:11.64 38.08 200m: 2:33.41 41.51 300m: 3:54.92 41.36 400m: 5:12.97 37.32

14. ENGELEN Zoe 05 Louletano / Loule Concelho 5:13.02 +1,01 431 -
50m: 36.02 36.02 150m: 1:55.52 40.02 250m: 3:15.75 40.28 350m: 4:34.53 37.67

100m: 1:15.50 39.48 200m: 2:35.47 39.95 300m: 3:56.86 41.11 400m: 5:13.02 38.49

15. REIS Beatriz Grave 05 Rio Maior 5:13.62 +0,69 428 -
50m: 35.49 35.49 150m: 1:53.89 39.69 250m: 3:15.40 41.14 350m: 4:36.97 41.04

100m: 1:14.20 38.71 200m: 2:34.26 40.37 300m: 3:55.93 40.53 400m: 5:13.62 36.65

16. JUNQUEIRA Joana Areal 05 Famalicao 5:13.70 +0,92 428 -
50m: 36.00 36.00 150m: 1:55.09 40.41 250m: 3:15.03 39.76 350m: 4:36.32 40.96

100m: 1:14.68 38.68 200m: 2:35.27 40.18 300m: 3:55.36 40.33 400m: 5:13.70 37.38

17. VASCONCELOS Lara Rodrigues 05 Galitos / Bresimar 5:13.88 +0,93 427 -
50m: 35.48 35.48 150m: 1:54.91 39.77 250m: 3:14.72 39.45 350m: 4:36.43 41.41

100m: 1:15.14 39.66 200m: 2:35.27 40.36 300m: 3:55.02 40.30 400m: 5:13.88 37.45

18. SILVA Maria Ines 05 Porto 5:16.64 +1,09 416 -
50m: 35.15 35.15 150m: 1:55.93 40.90 250m: 3:17.81 41.29 350m: 4:39.95 41.05

100m: 1:15.03 39.88 200m: 2:36.52 40.59 300m: 3:58.90 41.09 400m: 5:16.64 36.69

19. CARLOTA Catarina Isabel 05 BUZIOS-Coruche 5:18.71 +0,96 408 -
50m: 35.49 35.49 150m: 1:55.63 40.88 250m: 3:17.21 41.10 350m: 4:39.45 41.39

100m: 1:14.75 39.26 200m: 2:36.11 40.48 300m: 3:58.06 40.85 400m: 5:18.71 39.26

20. MIRANDA Beatriz Ferreira 05 Natacao da Maia 5:19.38 +0,87 405 -
50m: 33.58 33.58 150m: 1:53.06 40.87 250m: 3:16.54 42.03 350m: 4:39.32 41.37

100m: 1:12.19 38.61 200m: 2:34.51 41.45 300m: 3:57.95 41.41 400m: 5:19.38 40.06

21. PIRES Laura Joao 05 Natacao do Fundao 5:19.49 +1,08 405 -
50m: 35.77 35.77 150m: 1:55.84 40.89 250m: 3:17.94 41.32 350m: 4:40.51 41.39

100m: 1:14.95 39.18 200m: 2:36.62 40.78 300m: 3:59.12 41.18 400m: 5:19.49 38.98
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22. LOPES Francisca Macedo 05 Vilacondense 5:23.70 +0,95 389 -
50m: 35.24 35.24 150m: 1:55.86 41.48 250m: 3:19.38 42.00 350m: 4:43.24 42.01

100m: 1:14.38 39.14 200m: 2:37.38 41.52 300m: 4:01.23 41.85 400m: 5:23.70 40.46

23. SILVA Filipa Raposo 05 Sporting 5:24.45 +0,92 387 -
50m: 33.99 33.99 150m: 1:54.48 40.73 250m: 3:19.05 42.40 350m: 4:44.95 43.19

100m: 1:13.75 39.76 200m: 2:36.65 42.17 300m: 4:01.76 42.71 400m: 5:24.45 39.50

24. REGO Ines Faria 05 Famalicao 5:26.88 +0,73 378 -
50m: 35.48 35.48 150m: 1:56.87 41.47 250m: 3:20.78 42.67 350m: 4:45.68 42.87

100m: 1:15.40 39.92 200m: 2:38.11 41.24 300m: 4:02.81 42.03 400m: 5:26.88 41.20

Infantis A

1. CUNHA Mariana Pacheco 04 Fluvial Portuense 4:42.89 +0,78 584 -
50m: 31.10 31.10 150m: 1:41.70 35.95 250m: 2:54.88 36.33 350m: 4:07.84 36.12

100m: 1:05.75 34.65 200m: 2:18.55 36.85 300m: 3:31.72 36.84 400m: 4:42.89 35.05

2. GASPAR Beatriz Ferreira 04 Individual ANCNP 4:44.81 +0,79 572 -
50m: 32.13 32.13 150m: 1:44.29 36.74 250m: 2:57.36 36.96 350m: 4:10.53 36.55

100m: 1:07.55 35.42 200m: 2:20.40 36.11 300m: 3:33.98 36.62 400m: 4:44.81 34.28

3. OLIVEIRA Ana Rita 04 Naval Povoense 4:48.05 +0,83 553 -
50m: 31.50 31.50 150m: 1:42.96 36.60 250m: 2:56.86 37.00 350m: 4:11.67 37.57

100m: 1:06.36 34.86 200m: 2:19.86 36.90 300m: 3:34.10 37.24 400m: 4:48.05 36.38

4. MOURA Maria Ferreira 04 Gesloures 4:48.12 +0,74 552 -
50m: 31.43 31.43 150m: 1:42.53 36.36 250m: 2:57.32 37.66 350m: 4:12.54 36.96

100m: 1:06.17 34.74 200m: 2:19.66 37.13 300m: 3:35.58 38.26 400m: 4:48.12 35.58

5. PEREIRA Maria Gomes 04 Alges 4:52.48 +0,82 528 -
50m: 32.10 32.10 150m: 1:44.25 37.25 250m: 2:59.67 38.08 350m: 4:16.28 38.24

100m: 1:07.00 34.90 200m: 2:21.59 37.34 300m: 3:38.04 38.37 400m: 4:52.48 36.20

6. SILVA Ines Martins 04 Vilacondense 4:55.33 +0,96 513 -
50m: 34.33 34.33 150m: 1:48.17 37.96 250m: 3:03.95 38.63 350m: 4:19.27 37.85

100m: 1:10.21 35.88 200m: 2:25.32 37.15 300m: 3:41.42 37.47 400m: 4:55.33 36.06

7. PINHO Carolina Teixeira 04 Porto 4:55.83 +0,82 510 -
50m: 32.23 32.23 150m: 1:45.77 37.60 250m: 3:01.16 37.90 350m: 4:18.08 38.26

100m: 1:08.17 35.94 200m: 2:23.26 37.49 300m: 3:39.82 38.66 400m: 4:55.83 37.75

8. DIAS Carolina Carreira 04 Columbofila Cantanhedense 4:56.32 +0,85 508 -
50m: 33.35 33.35 150m: 1:47.14 37.74 250m: 3:02.94 38.18 350m: 4:19.41 37.93

100m: 1:09.40 36.05 200m: 2:24.76 37.62 300m: 3:41.48 38.54 400m: 4:56.32 36.91

9. MARQUES Maria Vieira 04 Natacao de Vagos 4:57.64 +0,82 501 -
50m: 32.24 32.24 150m: 1:46.04 37.69 250m: 3:02.53 38.32 350m: 4:20.42 39.41

100m: 1:08.35 36.11 200m: 2:24.21 38.17 300m: 3:41.01 38.48 400m: 4:57.64 37.22

10. FLORENCIO Matilde Alves 04 Fundacao Beatriz Santos 4:57.65 +0,75 501 -
50m: 32.96 32.96 150m: 1:47.70 38.58 250m: 3:03.93 38.26 350m: 4:20.51 37.99

100m: 1:09.12 36.16 200m: 2:25.67 37.97 300m: 3:42.52 38.59 400m: 4:57.65 37.14

11. CONCEICAO Matilde Fialho 04 Louletano / Loule Concelho 4:58.80 +1,01 495 -
50m: 34.08 34.08 150m: 1:49.94 38.45 250m: 3:07.89 38.94 350m: 4:23.54 37.40

100m: 1:11.49 37.41 200m: 2:28.95 39.01 300m: 3:46.14 38.25 400m: 4:58.80 35.26
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12. MONTEIRO Ana Carolina 04 Nautico /Urgicentro-Sanfil 4:58.95 +0,82 494 -
50m: 33.96 33.96 150m: 1:48.80 38.28 250m: 3:05.43 38.59 350m: 4:22.09 37.71

100m: 1:10.52 36.56 200m: 2:26.84 38.04 300m: 3:44.38 38.95 400m: 4:58.95 36.86

13. RIBEIRO Barbara Almeida 04 Colegio Vasco da Gama 4:59.65 +1,04 491 -
50m: 32.90 32.90 150m: 1:47.62 38.26 250m: 3:05.63 38.85 350m: 4:22.33 37.78

100m: 1:09.36 36.46 200m: 2:26.78 39.16 300m: 3:44.55 38.92 400m: 4:59.65 37.32

14. RODRIGUES Joana Francisca 04 Nautico /Urgicentro-Sanfil 5:00.22 +0,86 488 -
50m: 33.75 33.75 150m: 1:50.01 39.15 250m: 3:07.01 38.74 350m: 4:24.23 38.52

100m: 1:10.86 37.11 200m: 2:28.27 38.26 300m: 3:45.71 38.70 400m: 5:00.22 35.99

15. MARQUES Maria Alexandra 04 Redentoristas 5:00.52 +0,82 487 -
50m: 33.91 33.91 150m: 1:48.98 38.18 250m: 3:07.23 39.24 350m: 4:24.76 38.75

100m: 1:10.80 36.89 200m: 2:27.99 39.01 300m: 3:46.01 38.78 400m: 5:00.52 35.76

16. ALVES Ines Sofia 04 Portinado 5:00.76 +0,88 485 -
50m: 33.10 33.10 150m: 1:48.33 38.48 250m: 3:06.07 38.71 350m: 4:24.44 39.00

100m: 1:09.85 36.75 200m: 2:27.36 39.03 300m: 3:45.44 39.37 400m: 5:00.76 36.32

17. ALVES Maria Francisca 04 Ba/Bomcar 5:00.84 +0,86 485 -
50m: 34.36 34.36 150m: 1:49.26 37.86 250m: 3:05.98 38.70 350m: 4:23.72 38.86

100m: 1:11.40 37.04 200m: 2:27.28 38.02 300m: 3:44.86 38.88 400m: 5:00.84 37.12

18. MOITEIRO Bruna Silva 04 Nautico Marinha Grande 5:01.22 +0,92 483 -
50m: 33.57 33.57 150m: 1:48.73 38.05 250m: 3:06.70 39.10 350m: 4:24.13 37.90

100m: 1:10.68 37.11 200m: 2:27.60 38.87 300m: 3:46.23 39.53 400m: 5:01.22 37.09

19. BENTO Beatriz Staiger 04 20Km de Almeirim 5:01.60 +1,02 481 -
50m: 33.58 33.58 150m: 1:48.54 38.40 250m: 3:07.62 40.04 350m: 4:25.82 38.87

100m: 1:10.14 36.56 200m: 2:27.58 39.04 300m: 3:46.95 39.33 400m: 5:01.60 35.78

20. SILVA Margarida Borges 04 Bombeiros Ponta Delgada 5:01.65 +0,84 481 -
50m: 33.63 33.63 150m: 1:48.06 38.16 250m: 3:05.76 39.21 350m: 4:24.43 39.48

100m: 1:09.90 36.27 200m: 2:26.55 38.49 300m: 3:44.95 39.19 400m: 5:01.65 37.22

21. SANTOS Leonor Esteves 04 Avancado EUL 5:03.03 +0,96 475 -
50m: 34.43 34.43 150m: 1:51.22 39.51 250m: 3:08.98 39.07 350m: 4:26.35 38.75

100m: 1:11.71 37.28 200m: 2:29.91 38.69 300m: 3:47.60 38.62 400m: 5:03.03 36.68

22. COELHO Barbara Castro 04 Colegio SMLamas 5:03.10 +0,79 474 -
50m: 33.93 33.93 150m: 1:52.09 39.46 250m: 3:09.84 38.74 350m: 4:27.16 39.06

100m: 1:12.63 38.70 200m: 2:31.10 39.01 300m: 3:48.10 38.26 400m: 5:03.10 35.94

23. INACIO Marta Macedo 04 Sporting 5:04.98 +0,88 466 -
50m: 33.64 33.64 150m: 1:50.44 39.13 250m: 3:08.35 38.72 350m: 4:26.17 38.59

100m: 1:11.31 37.67 200m: 2:29.63 39.19 300m: 3:47.58 39.23 400m: 5:04.98 38.81

24. ABREU Joana Neves 04 Porto 5:05.50 +0,90 463 -
50m: 33.99 33.99 150m: 1:50.14 38.87 250m: 3:08.49 39.20 350m: 4:27.42 39.40

100m: 1:11.27 37.28 200m: 2:29.29 39.15 300m: 3:48.02 39.53 400m: 5:05.50 38.08

25. MARTINS Ines Correia 04 Porto 5:05.88 +0,86 461 -
50m: 34.34 34.34 150m: 1:50.35 38.51 250m: 3:07.76 38.83 350m: 4:27.44 39.57

100m: 1:11.84 37.50 200m: 2:28.93 38.58 300m: 3:47.87 40.11 400m: 5:05.88 38.44

26. SILVA Constanca Alexandra 04 Pimpoes/Cimai 5:06.07 +0,80 461 -
50m: 33.62 33.62 150m: 1:50.30 39.41 250m: 3:09.05 39.68 350m: 4:28.60 40.21

100m: 1:10.89 37.27 200m: 2:29.37 39.07 300m: 3:48.39 39.34 400m: 5:06.07 37.47
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Campeonato Nacional de Infantis PL
Loulé, 14- - 16-7-2017

Prova 4, Femin., 400m Livres, Infantis A

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts FINA Pts

27. OLIVEIRA Ana Beatriz 04 Fafe 5:06.11 +1,11 460 -
50m: 34.73 34.73 150m: 1:51.58 39.27 250m: 3:10.33 39.71 350m: 4:29.91 38.91

100m: 1:12.31 37.58 200m: 2:30.62 39.04 300m: 3:51.00 40.67 400m: 5:06.11 36.20

28. SILVA Alexandra Cordeiro 04 Alcobaca 5:06.21 +0,93 460 -
50m: 33.67 33.67 150m: 1:50.64 38.59 250m: 3:09.65 39.24 350m: 4:28.70 39.31

100m: 1:12.05 38.38 200m: 2:30.41 39.77 300m: 3:49.39 39.74 400m: 5:06.21 37.51

29. RODRIGUES Lidiana Correia 04 Belenenses 5:06.33 +0,94 459 -
50m: 34.07 34.07 150m: 1:50.25 39.07 250m: 3:09.09 39.67 350m: 4:28.23 39.34

100m: 1:11.18 37.11 200m: 2:29.42 39.17 300m: 3:48.89 39.80 400m: 5:06.33 38.10

30. LOPES Margarida Santos 04 Estarreja 5:07.15 +0,73 456 -
50m: 34.84 34.84 150m: 1:51.68 39.42 250m: 3:10.39 39.77 350m: 4:29.96 39.80

100m: 1:12.26 37.42 200m: 2:30.62 38.94 300m: 3:50.16 39.77 400m: 5:07.15 37.19

31. NASCIMENTO Carolina Jose 04 CPCD-Povoa St Iria 5:07.37 +0,85 455 -
50m: 33.94 33.94 150m: 1:50.89 39.49 250m: 3:09.76 40.06 350m: 4:29.34 39.21

100m: 1:11.40 37.46 200m: 2:29.70 38.81 300m: 3:50.13 40.37 400m: 5:07.37 38.03

32. BARROS Julia Sartori 04 Braga 5:07.38 +0,93 455 -
50m: 34.08 34.08 150m: 1:50.41 38.79 250m: 3:09.39 39.33 350m: 4:28.73 39.48

100m: 1:11.62 37.54 200m: 2:30.06 39.65 300m: 3:49.25 39.86 400m: 5:07.38 38.65

33. PASSOS Ada Lobo 04 Famalicao 5:08.52 +0,86 450 -
50m: 32.73 32.73 150m: 1:49.50 39.64 250m: 3:09.92 40.58 350m: 4:30.64 40.00

100m: 1:09.86 37.13 200m: 2:29.34 39.84 300m: 3:50.64 40.72 400m: 5:08.52 37.88

34. NARRA Vera Figueiredo 04 Amadora 5:10.12 +0,81 443 -
